SP
20
0F
O
C
PS
-3
B2

 36 5.0 mm (3/16”)  36
SP20XX.008.RF00.00Y  SP201C.112  SP200C.112  SP202C.112
SP20XX.016.RF00.00Y  SP201C.114  SP200C.114  SP202C.114
SP20XX.008.QF00.00Y  SP201C.116  SP200C.116  SP202C.116
SP20XX.008.PF00.00Y  SP201C.118  SP200C.118  SP202C.118
SP20XX.030.RF00.00Y  SP201C.100  SP200C.100  SP202C.100
SP20XX.016.QF00.00Y  SP201C.120  SP200C.120  SP202C.120
SP20XX.050.RF00.00Y  SP201C.102  SP200C.102  SP202C.103
SP20XX.016.PF00.00Y  SP201C.122  SP200C.122  SP202C.122
SP20XX.030.QF00.00Y  SP201C.104  SP200C.104  SP202C.104
SP20XX.030.PF00.00Y  SP201C.108  SP200C.108  SP202C.108
SP20XX.050.QF00.00Y  SP201C.106  SP200C.106  SP202C.106
SP20XX.050.PF00.00Y  SP201C.110  SP200C.110   SP202C.110
230Vac/50-60Hz Pump Systems (50Hz fl ow rates are shown)
 0.11 0.8 mm (1/32”) 3 SP20XX.008.RF00.00Z SP201C.113   SP200C.113     SP202C.113
 0.39 1.6 mm (1/16”)  3 SP20XX.016.RF00.00Z SP201C.115 SP200C.115 SP202C.115
 0.55 0.8 mm (1/32”)  15 SP20XX.008.QF00.00Z SP201C.117 SP200C.117 SP202C.117
 0.93 0.8 mm (1/32”)   25 SP20XX.008.PF00.00Z SP201C.119 SP200C.119 SP202C.119
 1.5 3.0 mm (1/8”) 3 SP20XX.030.RF00.00Z SP201C.101 SP200C.101 SP202C.101
 1.9 1.6 mm (1/16”)  15 SP20XX.016.QF00.00Z SP201C.121 SP200C.121 SP202C.121
 2.9 5.0 mm (3/16”)  3 SP20XX.050.RF00.00Z SP201C.103 SP200C.103 SP202C.103
 3.2 1.6 mm (1/16”)  25 SP20XX.016.PF00.00Z SP201C.123 SP200C.123 SP202C.123
 7.8 3.0 mm (1/8”) 15 SP20XX.030.QF00.00Z SP201C.105 SP200C.105 SP202C.105
 13 3.0 mm (1/8”) 25 SP20XX.030.PF00.00Z SP201C.109 SP200C.109 SP202C.109
 14.5 5.0 mm (3/16”)  15 SP20XX.050.QF00.00Z SP201C.107 SP200C.107 SP202C.107
 24 5.0 mm (3/16”)  25 SP20XX.050.PF00.00Z SP201C.111 SP200C.111 NR
Flow rate listed are nominal and will vary depending upon fl uid viscosity and back pressure.  Pumps operating at 50Hz will deliver  5/6 of the fl ow rate.
Specifi cations listed are for Tygon A-60-G tubing. Silicone fl ow rates are approx 10-20% higher. Viton slightly lower.
SP200FOC Ordering Information – (Flow rates listed are for Tygon A60 tubing; Silicone is 10-20% higher).
Order your OEM pump with an optional protective ABS plastic